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1 LAS TORRES JOSÉ TURPIN 10 8 18 8º

2 CARTAGENA MATHIEU RAGOT 5 8 13 12º

3 CARTAGENA BORJA MORENO 10 5 15 11º

4 CARTAGENA PABLO CAPARRÓS 13 12 25 1º

5 CB MOLINA DARIO MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ 5 8 13 12º

6 CB MOLINA EDUARDO SEGARRA BAZACO 5 5 10 14º

7 CB TOTANA MIGUEL CÁNOVAS 16 8 24 2º

8 CB TOTANA JUAN DANIEL SÁNCHEZ 11 10 21 5º

9 CB TOTANA FCO. JAVIER HERRERO 14 9 23 3º (Mejor individual)

10 CB TOTANA ALFONSO ABENZA 10 8 18 8º

11 CB TOTANA ISMAEL ANDRADE 10 8 18 8º

12 CB TOTANA SERGIO BRAVO 13 10 23 3º 

13 CB TOTANA JOAQUIN PASCUAL 5 5 10 14º

14 CB TOTANA ALFONSO VALENZUELA 5 5 10 14º

15 CB ARROYO TEJADA JAVIER QUINTANA 10 10 14º

CB TOTANA MIGUEL TARRAGA 8 8 17º

CB TOTANA PEDRO SÁNCHEZ 8 10 18 8º

OVIEDO JAVIER MARTÍNEZ MELGAREJO 9 12 21 5º

CARTAGENA FERNANDO 2 5 7 18º

CARTAGENA ARTURO CEGARRA 2 5 7 18º

CARTAGENA ANTONIO TIMÓN 5 5 20º

CARTAGENA FREDERIC PETIT 0 0 21º

CARTAGENA OLIVIER 0 0 21º

CARTAGENA GUILLERMO 0 0 21º

CARTAGENA RAUL JORGE 0 0 21º

MOLINA ÁNGEL JIMÉNEZ 8 12 20 7º

PUNTUACIONES
1º 16 CAMPEON
2º 14 SUBCAMPEON
3º 13 2 SEMIFINALISTAS
4º 12
5º 11 CUARTO FINALISTA
6º 10 2º GRUPOS
7º 9
8º 8
9º 7
10º 6
11º 5 3º GRUPOS
12º 4
13º 3
14º 2
15º 1
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DOBLES MASCULINO ABSOLUTO

1
LAS TORRES LAS TORRES MARCELINO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA VAMSI

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA ARTURO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA ANTONIO TIMÓN

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA FREDERIC PETIT

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA GUILLERMO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA JORGE RAÚL

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA OLIVIER

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA MATHIEU RAGOT

MOLINA MOLINA DARIO MARTÍNEZ

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA FERNANDO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA BORJA MORENO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA PABLO CAPARRÓS

MOLINA MOLINA ÁNGEL JIMÉNEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA MIGUEL CÁNOVAS

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA MIGUEL TARRAGA

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA PEDRO SÁNCHEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA JUAN DANIEL SÁNCHEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA ALFONSO ABENZA

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA ISMAEL ANDRADE

MOLINA MOLINA MAXI

MOLINA MOLINA JAVIER MARTINEZ

1º 12 CAMPEÓN

2º 10 SUB CAMPEÓN

3º 9 SEMIFINALISTA

4º 8 2º GRUPO

5º 7
6º 6
7º 5 3º GRUPO

8º 4
9º 3
10º 2
11º 1

8

11 9

PUNTUACIONES

12

8 8

9 10

0

5 8

6 5

5

2 5

3 0

1
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7
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DOBLES MIXTO ABSOLUTO

1
LAS TORRES LAS TORRES JOSÉ TURPIN

LAS TORRES LAS TORRES TAMARA SÁNCHEZ

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA ARTURO

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA ANDREA CONESA

MOLINA DE SEGURA CB MOLINA ANGEL JIMENEZ ROJO

MOLINA DE SEGURA CB MOLINA PILAR VICENTE

MOLINA DE SEGURA CB MOLINA EDUARDO SEGARRA BAZACO

MOLINA DE SEGURA CB MOLINA MARIA VICENTE

OVIEDO CB OVIEDO JAVIER MARTINEZ MELGAREJO

BELLATERRA CB BELLATERRA PAULA COTS RODRÍGUEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA PEDRO SÁNCHEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA NOELIA VIVANCOS

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA SERGIO BRAVO

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA YLENIA PASTOR

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA FCO. JAVIER HERRERO

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA LIDIA MARÍA SÁNCHEZ

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA ALFONSO VALENZUELA

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA LAURA GARCÍA

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA JOAQUIN PASCUAL

CB TOTANA CB TOTANA CARMEN GÓMEZ

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA FERNANDO 

CARTAGENA CARTAGENA KAREN

1º 12 CAMPEÓN

2º 10 SUBCAMPEÓN

3º 9 SEMIFINALISTA

4º 8 2º GRUPOS

5º 7
6º 6
7º 5 3º GRUPOS

8º 4
9º 3
10º 2
11º 1

5

11 2

PUNTUACIONES

10

8 9

9 5

5

5 12

6 8

8

2 2

3 8

1

4

7

10


